Flux

Flux

Flux

60 -

40 A

20 A

60 -

50 A

40 A

30 A

20 A

10 A

e 4

"

{  Raw Data

Vg }
it »WMW% S MMW it IRRRY, i

‘I“ || |¥ |
M H \ H|J|

h

|

i m ‘i\:_‘ \Ilwl“L“F 1 |

il :m i |I I M "" il

il | it '“\ I i | “ I

”v “’Z' \M | |

— GP

|| ‘!‘Li‘ ' |\|\ [

‘!\ |

Parallax posterior samples
MAP parallax

MAP standard

Detrended Data

+

i 3 14l \” 1 i
J”i E i ] | Hi e

| '\lln | i |l \‘Ih
‘H\ i \I'

1 —— MAP parallax - MAP standard

Standard Residual

il | Ll

A
T |

5500

6000 6500 7000 7500

8000




